July

September
September
September
September

October
October

November
November
November

December
December

January
January
January

February

April
April

May

June
June
June
June
June

14-16
19
20

21
22

LAKELAND REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL

Monday

Monday
Tuesday
Wednesday
Wednesday

Wednesday
Monday

Thursday-Friday
Wednesday
Thursday-Friday

Friday
Monday-Friday

Monday
Tuesday
Monday

Monday

Friday
Monday-Friday *

Monday

Wednesday-Friday

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday
Thursday

SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

DISTRICT CLOSED - 4th of July Holiday

DISTRICT CLOSED - Labor Day
Staff/Departmental Meetings and Professional Development for Staff

First Day of School - Students
Back-to-School Night for Parents - 6:40 p.m.

SCHOOL CLOSED - Yom Kippur
Professional Development - NO SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY

SCHOOL CLOSED - N.J.E.A. Convention
Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess

Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.)
SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Recess

SCHOOL CLOSED - New Year's Day Observed

School Reopens
SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day

SCHOOL CLOSED - In Honor of Presidents' Day

SCHOOL CLOSED - Good Friday
SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Recess *

SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day

Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Exam Schedule
SCHOOL CLOSED - Juneteenth

Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Exam Schedule
Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Make-up Exams
Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - GRADUATION

Note: This year's calendar will include up to six minimum school days (dates to be announced) and two full days (as indicated
above) for Staff and District Professional Meetings for the purpose of Professional Development and Curriculum Design.

Note: Whenever school is in session during a state recognized religious holiday, every effort will be made to restrict testing or

other major project presentations. Students required to miss school on these days for religious reasons will be counted as

excused under the attendance policy and be given a reasonable time to make up any missed assignments. Prior Administrative

approval is requested.

* NOTE: Should we exceed the allotted number of five (5) emergency closing days; the remaining days will be made up during the
Spring Recess with days working backwards, beginning with Friday, April 14, 2023, Therefore, no plans which cannot be

changed should be made for the April vacation.

Board Approval Date: April 26, 2022

REVISED: Board Approval Date: June 14, 2022



PERIOD

RNV RN

MONTH
September
Qctober
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
TOTAL DAYS

REPORT CARD PERIODS 2022-2023
CLOSING DATES

DATE
Tuesday, November 15, 2022
Tuesday, January 31, 2023
Thursday, April 6, 2023
Thursday, June 22, 2023

STUDENT DAYS
18
19
18
17
20
19
23
14
22
15
185

DAYS IN PERIOD
46
46
46
47

TEACHER DAYS
19
20
18
17
20
19
23
14
22
15
187

Ha



