## LAKELAND REGIONAL HIGH SCHOOL SCHOOL CALENDAR 2022-2023

July	4	Monday	<b>DISTRICT CLOSED</b> - 4th of July Holiday
September September September September	6 7	Monday Tuesday Wednesday Wednesday	DISTRICT CLOSED - Labor Day Staff/Departmental Meetings and Professional Development for Staff First Day of School - Students Back-to-School Night for Parents - 6:40 p.m.
October October	5 10	Wednesday Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Yom Kippur Professional Development - NO SCHOOL STUDENTS ONLY
November November November	23	Thursday-Friday Wednesday Thursday-Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED - N.J.E.A. Convention Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.) SCHOOL CLOSED - Thanksgiving Recess
December December	23 26-30	Friday Monday-Friday	Early Dismissal (12:18 p.m.) SCHOOL CLOSED - Winter Recess
January	2	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - New Year's Day Observed
January January	3 16	Tuesday Monday	School Reopens SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January	16	Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day
January February April	16 20 7	Monday Monday Friday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day SCHOOL CLOSED - In Honor of Presidents' Day SCHOOL CLOSED - Good Friday
January February April April May June June June	16 20 7 10-14 29 14-16 19 20	Monday Monday Friday Monday-Friday * Monday Wednesday-Friday Monday Tuesday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day  SCHOOL CLOSED - In Honor of Presidents' Day  SCHOOL CLOSED - Good Friday  SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Recess *  SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day  Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Exam Schedule  SCHOOL CLOSED - Juneteenth  Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Exam Schedule
January February April April May June June	16 20 7 10-14 29 14-16 19	Monday Monday Friday Monday-Friday * Monday Wednesday-Friday Monday	SCHOOL CLOSED - Martin Luther King Jr. Day SCHOOL CLOSED - In Honor of Presidents' Day SCHOOL CLOSED - Good Friday SCHOOL CLOSED - Spring Recess * SCHOOL CLOSED - Memorial Day Early Dismissal (12:00 p.m.) - STUDENTS ONLY - Exam Schedule SCHOOL CLOSED - Juneteenth

Note: This year's calendar will include up to six minimum school days (dates to be announced) and two full days (as indicated above) for Staff and District Professional Meetings for the purpose of Professional Development and Curriculum Design.

Note: Whenever school is in session during a state recognized religious holiday, every effort will be made to restrict testing or other major project presentations. Students required to miss school on these days for religious reasons will be counted as excused under the attendance policy and be given a reasonable time to make up any missed assignments. Prior Administrative approval is requested.

\* NOTE: Should we exceed the allotted number of <u>five (5) emergency closing days</u>; the remaining days will be made up during the Spring Recess with days working backwards, beginning with Friday, April 14, 2023. <u>Therefore, no plans which cannot be changed should be made for the April vacation.</u>

Board Approval Date: April 26, 2022

REVISED: Board Approval Date: June 14, 2022

## REPORT CARD PERIODS 2022-2023 CLOSING DATES

PERIOD	DATE	DAYS IN PERIOD
1	Tuesday, November 15, 2022	46
2	Tuesday, January 31, 2023	46
3	Thursday, April 6, 2023	46
4	Thursday, June 22, 2023	47

MONTH	STUDENT DAYS	TEACHER DAYS
September	18	19
October	19	20
November	18	18
December	17	17
January	20	20
February	19	19
March	23	23
April	14	14
May	22	22
June	15	15
TOTAL DAYS	185	187